
Spiders-Cup: Fürstenfeld (Kombi)

OFFICIAL RESULTS BOULDER FINAL

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

1.2.2026 23:011 / 8

U8 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 3 SCHÜTZ Romy 2016 ÖAV Schladming STMK AUT T1 25.0 T1 25.0 2T0hz0lz 2 0 0 50.0 (2)

2 4 MARCHL Lisa 2016 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T1 25.0 T5 hz1 lz1 24.6 2T1hz1lz 6 1 1 49.6 (1)

3 1 FABJANČIČ-LAGGER Mila 2016 ÖAV Graz STMK SLO   lz3 4.8  hz1 lz1 10.0 0T1hz2lz 0 1 4 14.8 (3)



Spiders-Cup: Fürstenfeld (Kombi)

OFFICIAL RESULTS BOULDER FINAL

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

1.2.2026 23:012 / 8

U10 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

16 REINER Flora 2014 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT    lz1 5.0  5.0 (4)

11 TRASISCHKER Kimi 2014 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT    lz1 5.0  5.0 (3)

17 WALCHER Zoe 2014 ÖAV Liezen STMK AUT    lz1 5.0  5.0 (2)



Spiders-Cup: Fürstenfeld (Kombi)

OFFICIAL RESULTS BOULDER FINAL

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

1.2.2026 23:013 / 8

U12 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

21 DIONIS Nora 2012 AUT   lz1 5.0   5.0 (1)



Spiders-Cup: Fürstenfeld (Kombi)

OFFICIAL RESULTS BOULDER FINAL

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

1.2.2026 23:014 / 8

U14 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 35 SCHAUER Mona 2011 SSV Marswiese W AUT T3 hz3 lz2 24.8  hz6 lz6 9.5 1T2hz2lz 3 9 8 34.3 (1)

2 34 SUMPER Mia 2010 AUT T2 hz2 lz1 24.9  hz13 lz13 8.8 1T2hz2lz 2 15 33.7 (2)

32 HAMMERL Marie 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT   lz1 5.0   lz7 4.4  9.4 (3)



Spiders-Cup: Fürstenfeld (Kombi)

OFFICIAL RESULTS BOULDER FINAL

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

1.2.2026 23:015 / 8

U8 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 42 GRUBER Max 2016 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT   lz5 4.6 T2 hz2 lz2 24.9 1T1hz2lz 2 2 7 29.5 (1)

41 HÖNIGL Simon 2016 AUT    lz1 5.0  5.0 (2)



Spiders-Cup: Fürstenfeld (Kombi)

OFFICIAL RESULTS BOULDER FINAL

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

1.2.2026 23:016 / 8

U10 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 54 OBILTSCHNIG Ronnie 2015 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT AUT T7 hz7 lz7 24.4 T3 hz3 lz3 24.8 2T2hz2lz 10 10 49.2 (2)

53 PIBER Julius 2015 AUT  0.0 (3)

51 TSCHERNER Emil 2015 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT    lz4 4.7  4.7 (1)



Spiders-Cup: Fürstenfeld (Kombi)

OFFICIAL RESULTS BOULDER FINAL

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

1.2.2026 23:017 / 8

U12 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 65 SCHÜTZ Mateo 2013 ÖAV Schladming STMK AUT  T1 25.0 1T0hz0lz 1 0 0 25.0 (2)

63 MARCHL Raphael 2012 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT    lz1 5.0  5.0 (4)

64 MICHOR Jona 2013 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT    lz1 5.0  5.0 (2)



Spiders-Cup: Fürstenfeld (Kombi)

OFFICIAL RESULTS BOULDER FINAL

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

1.2.2026 23:018 / 8

U14 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 74 STEINER Tristan 2010 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT T2 hz1 lz1 24.9  hz4 lz4 9.7 1T2hz2lz 2 5 5 34.6 (1)

2 71 MÜHLBACHER David 2010 ÖAV Mixnitz STMK AUT  hz6 lz1 9.5  hz16 lz15 8.5 0T2hz2lz 0 22 18.0 (2)

3 72 AUER Rafael 2010 AUT   lz1 5.0  hz8 lz8 9.3 0T1hz2lz 0 8 9 14.3 (3)




